UNITED STATES THE INTERIOR ==

Other	lustr	uctions	on	
re	46126	alde)		

C IN THE DESIGNATION	

APPLICATION TYPE OF WORK DRILL OIL OAS WELL WELL				JR E		14-20-603-9	034
TYPE OF WORK  DRILL  TYPE OF WELL	FOR PERMIT I	SICAL SURVE		I OR PEUG BA	ACK	6. IF INDIAN, ACLUTTE	E ON TRISE NAME
DRILL TYPE OF WELL		O DRILL, L	JEEPEN	I, OK FEUG B	- CK	Navajo Trib	
TYPE OF WELL		DEEPEN [		🚆 PLOG BAC	к 🗆 📗	7. UNIT AGREEMENT	MTMB
	. m.i			AULTOL		S, FARM ON LEADER NA	
	OTHER		NING ZUNI	4. ZONE		Navajo Trib	
NAME OF OPERATOR						D. WELL NO.	
P. H. AMERICAN	PHTROL TUN COR	PORATION				1	
ADDRESS OF OPERATOR					ļ	10 FIELD AND POOL	OH WILDCAT
2. O. Box 48	O. Parmington.	Hew Hextle	D nny St	te regulrements.*)		Pontsylvani	
LOCATION OF WELL (Repo	ort location clearly and and 660 FaL	in accordance wit	III MEJ DA	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		11. SEC., T., R., M., OI AND SURVEY OR	BLK.
מאז למל	Mar don a					14/4, H4/4,	Section 21
At proposed prod. zone	Same					T-24-N R-1	8-W
DISTANCE IN MILES AN	D DIRECTION FROM NEAR	BEST YOWN OR POS	T OFFICE	The second region of the large party and the second region of the second region		t	
22 Kiles South	of Shirmonic.	Her Hexter	,			San Juan	Hew Mexic
DISTANCE PROM PROPUNI	to.		16. No.	OV ACRES IN LEASE	17. NO. 6	OF ACRES ASSIGNED	
LOCATION TO NEARENT	ur em	585	1 :	2560		160	
(Also to nearest arig.	RED LOCATION	LTL.		POSED DEPTH	20. ROTA	RY OR CARLE TOOLS	
TO NEAREST WELL, DRI OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS	LLING, LOMER LEADING	2715		6500	1	ROLARY	WIRE WILL STAFF
ELEVATIONS (Show whell		ವಾಕಿಯಾಕ್ ಀ				Ostober 14.	4
To be reported	d later					MANDAY WI	
<u></u>	)	ROLOSED CAS	ING AND	CEMENTING PROGR	AM		
	RIZE OF CANING	WHIGHT PER	roor	RETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CE	MENT
SIZE OF HOLE	13-3/8"	LEF		100		Sasks	
	8-5/6"	214		1500	100	Secies	1001
7-7/6"	J-1/2"	10.5/		<b>650</b> 0	1700	(2 Stage Too)	ra", Fair Wi.
munication will	be as indicat	M INLINE BE	negigini Managan	· total danti.			
opies of cay l	ion plat are a	sttached.	na ugran	completion	f well.		IVED
united of MMY 1	ion plat are a	ittached.		completion o	f well.	RECE	IVED
united of MMY 1	ion plat are a	ittached.		complexion o	f well.	RECE	
united of MMY 1	ion plat are a	steened.			f well.	RECE	<b>IVED</b> 3 1964
united of MMY 1	ion plat are a	stteched.	The Company of the Co	completion of	f well.	RECE 0CT 1	3 1964
united of MMY 1	ion plat are	stteched.		complex ion	f well.	RECE 0CT 1	

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

PAN AKERICAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION Mavaje Tribel sup Section Well No. Unit Lotter 3 County Actual Footage Location of Well: feet from the 510 Ground Level Elev: line and Producing Formation feet from the 5710 Dedicated Acrosque: 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consoli-Yes 1965 If answer is "yes," type of consolidation ☐ No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-Form C-102 filed to mange dedication **CERTIFICATION** from SN/4 to N/2 due to completion as I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL SIGNED BY E. H. HOLLINGSWORTH P. H. Hollingsworth Position Position Engineer PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION Snotlen 16 April 6, 1955 Havaje Tribal Contract No. 14-20-403-5034 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field APR81 1965 notes of actual surveys made by me or OIL CON. COM der my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my DIST. 3 knowledge and belief. 510 -Date Surveyed 27, 1965 Registered Professional Engineer Till I Mined by Certificate No. 1320 1680 1980, 2310 2000 3602 1500 1000

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

	Well Location and Acr	reage Dedication Plat	
SECTION A.		  - 	Date OCTOBER 12, 1964
. Pan American Petroleun	n Corporation	Lease KAVAJK	O TRIBAL WU"
Well No 3 Unit Letter D	Section 21	Township 26 N	North BRange 18 West NMPM
EGE F.F.	North	Line. 660	Ecet From West Line
Con luan		CT LATER Dedicated	d Acreage 160 Acres
County San Suan Name of Producing Formation PE		Pool T	OCITO DOME PENNSYLVANIAN "D"
I Is the Operator the only owner* in	the dedicated acreage		
2. If the answer to question One is agreement or otherwise? Yes	"No," have the intere	sts of all the owners swer is ''Ýes,'' Type (	been consolidated by communitization of Consolidation
3 If the answer to question Two is awner		KLULII	LAND DESCRIPTION
		OCT1 41964	RECEIVED
SECTION B.		OIL CON. CO. DIST. 3	OCT 1 3 1964
			U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY FARMINGTON, N. M. This is to certify that the informa-
ال ال	<b>  </b>		This is to certify that the informa- tion in Section A above is true and
	1	:	complete to the best of my knowl-
	II.	!	edge and belief.
1	1		PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM CORP.
Navajo Tribal Contract			7. D. Holling wood
No. 14-20-603-5034			F. H. Hollingsworth
			REPRESENTATIVES
	\	1	F. O. Box 480 Farmington, New Mexico
s	ec. 21	1	- Interest of All States
		i	This is to certify that the well soca-
		1	tion showing on the plat in Section B
i			tual surve s mad 602 ma dr under
1			my substitution and the same
1		1	is true and correct to the best of
<u> </u>	-+	+-+	my knowledger and bellet have
	1		Date Surveyed Oct. 10, 1964
			Four States Engineering Co.
			REGISTERED ENGINEER DR
3 - 1 - 10			Certificate No. 3602
O 390 660 990 1320 Hallo 1980 23	10 2640 2000 150	60 1G00 500)	Certificate No. 1502
	erica Pica		

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

SECTION A.	DATE January 29, 1965
OPERATOR Pan American Petroleum Corporation LEASE.	Navajo Tribal "U"
WELLING. 3 LUNIT LETTER, M SECTION 16	TOWNSHIP 26 North RANGE 18 West NAPA
GODATED 660 FEET FROM South LINE. 5	10 FEET FROM West LINE
COUNTY San Juan G. L. ELEVATION Report Lat	er DEDICATED ACREAGE T 168 ACRES
NAME OF PRODUCING FORMATION Pennsylvanian "D"	POOL Tocito Dome Pennsylvanian "D".
I. IS THE OPERATOR THE ONLY OWNER IN THE DEDICATED ACREAGE OU	TLINED ON THE PLAT BELOW? YES X NO
$2\pi$ . In the answer to question One is "No," have the interests of	ALL THE DWNERS BEEN CONSOLIDATED BY COMMU
VELIZATION AGREEMENT OR OTHERWISE? YES NO. IF AN	WER IS "YES," TYPE OF CONSOLIDATION .
3. If the Answer to Duestion Two is "No," List all the owners	AND THEIR RESPECTIVE INTERESTS BELOW:
DWNER	LAND DESCRIPTION
	er Ellen
	/RILLIVED \
	FER 5 1965
SECTION 8.	LEB COM.
	THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE
	INFORMATION IN SECTION A
	ABOVE IS TRUE AND COMPLETE
	TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE
1	AND BELIEF.
	PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM CORP.
<b> </b>	The Mallagare
	F. H. Hollingsworth
	Box 480
	Parmington, New Mexico
	A TOTAL STATE OF THE PARTY OF T
Sec.	THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE
16	WELL COCATION SHOWN ON THE
	PLAT IN SECTION'S RAS PLOT-
	TUAL SURVEYS MADE OF ME OR
	UNDER MY SUPERVISION AND
	THAT THE BAME TO TRUE AND
	CONRECT TO THE BEST OF MY
Navajo Tribal Contract	CATE SURVEYED January 27, 1965
No. 14-20-603-5034	FOUR STATES
	FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICG
	Canal & Tacks hank
660	REGISTERED ENGINEER OR LAND SURVEYOR
	GERTIFICATE NO. 3602
Scale, 1 inch = 1,000 feet	